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ALCOR SERIES

Alcor series machines are CNC-controlled
cutting and machining centers designed for
multi-axis processing of aluminum and PVC
profiles, including cutting, milling, drilling,
marking, and opening slots.

ALCOR- | machines are dedicated to cutting
profiles. ALCOR- Il R and Il C machines offer
both cutting and machining capabilities for
profiles. ALCOR IV and ALCOR V are capable
of performing a wider range of operations
on larger and more specialized industrial
profiles.

ALCOR |, ALCOR II R, and ALCOR Il C
machines utilize a servo-driven saw unit to
perform automatic cutting operations at any
angle between 30° and 150°. The ALCOR IV
machine features a saw cutting angle range
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of 0° to 180°. As the pinnacle of the ALCOR
series, the ALCOR V machine boasts a full
360° saw cutting capability, complemented
by a 5th axis rotary motion of 0° to 180° for
versatile processing of large and industrial
profiles.

It provides a high-efficiency, high-speed
process, automated profile loading system,
pneumatic gripper robot for precise
positioning and a profile unloading unit.

Equipped with high-precision linear bearings
and robust servo motor systems, Alcor
series are engineered to deliver high-speed
axis dynamics, optimizing productivity and
throughput.
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CONFIGURABLE
SPINDLE MOTORS

ALCOR-IIC ALCOR - IIR

ALCOR - IV ALCOR -V




Automation by
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ERGONOMIC
DESIGN

Featuring a servo-driven motion system and a rotating gripper that adapts to various
profile shapes, the system enables rapid and accurate positioning of profiles within the

processing area.




PLEXIGLASS
SAFETY ENCLOSURE

The enclosed cabinet features a highly durable plexiglass safety window on its front,
ensuring a safe operating environment for the operator and providing an unobstructed
view of the process.




HIGH QUALITY
CLAMPS

Equipped with high-pressure clamps horizontally and vertically, the system ensures secure
clamping of profiles, minimizing the risk of errors during machining and cutting.




EASY TO
USE INTERFACE
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MILLING 2\ ALU
CAPABILITY

Circular Cutout Latches Hole

Rectangular Cutout Opening Slot




CUTTING 2\ ALU
CAPABILITY

Vertical 90 Cutting Compound Angle Cutting Vertical 45 Cutting

Vertical 90 Cutting Horizontal 45 Cutting




MILLING Qve

CAPABILITY

Triple Grip Slot

Drain Slot




CUTTING QVC
CAPABILITY Q’

Vertical 90 Cutting

Horizontal 45 Cutting



Category Features

Saw Diameter (mm)

Saw Engine Power (kw-hp)

Saw Rotation (rpm)

Cutting Angle (°) - Vertical Rotation

Cutting Angle (°) - Horizontal Rotation

Min. Cutting Lenght - 90°-90° (mm)

Fan-Cooled Spindle Motor (Quantity)

Fan-Cooled Spindle Motor Power (kW)
Fan-Cooled Spindle Motor Rotation (rpm)

Tool Holder - (Pens)

Additional Fan-Cooled Spindle (Maximum 5 Units)
Milling Cutter (mm) - Diameter (For Standard Production)

Triple grip slot Motor (Quantity)

Triple grip slot Motor (kW)

Triple grip slot Motor (rpm)

Processing Surface (Quantity)

Maximum Profile Loading Length (mm)
Minimum Profile Loading Length (mm)
Minimum Profile Loading Length (mm)

Min. Profile Unloading Length - 90°-90° (mm)
Profile Feed (Quantity)

Axes (Quantity)

Maximum Profile Cutting Height(mm)
Minimum Profile Cutting Heigh (mm)
Maximum Profile Cutting Width (mm)
Minimum Profile Cutting Width (mm)
Maximum Profile Processing Height (mm)
Minimum Profile Processing Heigh (mm)
Maximum Profile Processing Width (mm)
Minimum Profile Processing Width (mm)
Servo-Controlled Pneumatic Holder (Gripper)
Gripper Axis Distance - YL - Horizontal Min/Max (mm)
Gripper Axis Distance - YL - Vertical Min/Max (mm)
Panel

Control System

Software

Remote Connection

(Ethernet and USB Data Transfer)

Compatibility with Optimization Programs

Positioning Speed - X1 - longitudinal Processing Area (m/min)
Positioning Speed - Y1 - Processing Area Horizontal (m/min)
Positioning Speed - Z1 - A Processing Area Vertical (m/min)
Positioning Speed - X2 Cutting Unit Longitudinal (m/min)
Positioning Speed - Y2 - Cutting Unit Horizontal (m/min)
Positioning Speed - Z2 - Cutting Unit Vertical (m/min)
Positioning Speed - C2 - Cutting Unit Saw Angle Rotation (°/s)
Positioning Speed - A2 - Cutting Unit Saw Angle Rotation (°/s)
Positioning Speed - U - Moving Vise of Cutting Unit (m/min)
Positioning Speed - XL - Profile Feeding Robot (m/min)
Positioning Speed - XL - Profile Gripping - Gripper Y (m/min)
Positioning Speed - XL - Profile Gripping - Gripper Z (m/min)
Voltag (V)

Maximum Power ( kW)

Frequency(Hz)

Frame

Barcode Printer

Pressure (Bar)

Lift-Assisted Profile Loading

Automatic Sawdust Discharge Unit

Belt-Driven Profile Discharge Unit

Automatic Lubrication System (Axis Motion Elements)

Saw and Milling Cutter Cooling System

Air Consumption (I/min)

Profile Recognition System (Length)

Production Window / Shift (Quantity)

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Weight (kg)

Weight (boxed) (kg)

ALCOR SERIES

ALCOR -1

@ 550
3 kw - 4HP
3000
30°/150°
N/A
270
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
7.500
700

270
10
5 (5 Axes with Servo)
180
30
150
30
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Yes
20/117
20/115
12" Touch Screen

LS (Fanuc 15”Industrial PC Optional)

0Z Machine Soft Cut
Yes

Yes
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Standard
6-8 Bar
Yes
Yes
Optional
Optional
Yes
85
Yes
100-150
12955 x 2975 x 2430
3100
3175

ALCOR-IIC

@ 550
3 kw - 4HP
3000
30°/150°
N/A
270
7
3
18.000
ER20 (1 mm-13 mm)
Optional
@5-7 qty.

N/A
N/A
N/A
4 +3 (+3for cross surfaces)
7.500
1.200

270
10
8 (8 Axes with Servo)
180
30
150
30
180
30
150
30
Yes
20/117
20/115
15"Industrial PC
Fanuc
Camquix (CAM Software)
CadXtract(Optional)
Yes

Yes
40
60
60

Standard
6-8 Bar
Yes
Yes
Optional
Optional
Yes
250
Yes
100-150
15320 x 3050 x 2450
3892
4230




ALCOR-IIR

@ 550
3 kw - 4HP
3000
30°/150°
N/A
270
13
3
18.000
ER 20 (1 mm-13 mm)
N/A
@5 -7 qty./ @8-2qty./ @12 -1 qty.
@14 -1 qty. / @20 -1 qty. / @28 -1 qty.
Triple grip slot Milling;
@10 -2qty/ @12 -1 qty.
1

1
1.400

4 +3 (+3for cross surfaces)
7.500
1.200

270
10
8 (8 Axes with Servo)

180

30

150

30

180

30

150

30

Yes
20/117
20/115

15"Industrial PC
Fanuc
Yes

Yes

Yes

Standard
6-8 Bar
Standard
Standard
Optional
Optional
Optional
250
Yes
100-150
15320 x 3050 x 2450
3892
4230

ALCOR - IV

@ 550
3 kw - 4HP
3000
0°-180°
N/A
400
8
3
18.000
ER 20 (1 mm-13 mm)
Optional
@5 -8 qty.

N/A
N/A
N/A
4
8.000
1.200

400
4
11 (11 Axes with Servo)
180
30
300
30
180
30
300
30
Yes
20/150
20/ 140
15"Industrial PC
Fanuc
Camquix (CAM Software)
CadXtract(Optional)
Yes

Yes
40
40
40
40
40
42

166

Standard
6-8 Bar
Standard
Standard
Optional
Optional
Standard
425
Standard
100-150
16600 x 3025 x 2650
5500
6260

ALCOR -V

@ 550
3 kw - 4HP
3000
0°-360°
0°-180°
400
8
3
18.000
12 (12 Axes with Servo)
Optional
@5 -8 qty.

N/A
N/A
N/A
4
8.000
1.200

400
4
12 (12 Axes with Servo)
165
30
300
30
165
30
300
30
Yes
20/ 150
20/ 140
15"Industrial PC
Fanuc
Camquix (CAM Software)
CadXtract(Optional)
Yes

Yes
40
40
40
40
40
42

166

400 V
43,5 kW
50-60
Cabin
Standard
6-8 Bar
Standard
Standard
Optional
Optional
Standard
425
Standard
100-150
16600 x 3025 x 2650
5500
6260
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